Governors Attendance 2023-24

Date

28/09/2023
11/10/2023
23/11/2023
18/01/2024
29/01/2024
14/03/2024
09/05/2024
14/05/2024
20/05/2024
27/06/2024

Meeting Type
T1FGB

Staffing & Finance
T2 FGB

T3 FGB

Staffing & Finance
T4 FGB

T5 FGB

Staffing & Finance
Staffing & Finance
T6 FGB

Reasons
X Present

A Apologies received & accepted

N/A Not in this committee
- No Longer a governor

Alison Pass

X X | X X X X |X | X X X

Headteacher

Michelle McDermitt
Chair of Governors

X X | X X X X | X | X X X

Gemma Clatworthy

X X | X | X X X |X | X X X

Nicola Goldberg
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N/A

N/A
N/A
X

Emily Smith
Staff
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N/A

N/A
N/A
X

Kathryn Lancaster

Vice Chair

X X | X | X X X|X | X X X

Christine Hodkinson
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N/A

N/A
N/A
X

Andy Carr

N/A

N/A
N/A
X

Amy Fedrick
Associate

X

Rebecca Tebbitt

§ Assistant Head

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

Jenny Pearce
Assistant Head
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N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N//A



