Governors Attendance 2023-24

Date	Meeting Type	Alison Pass Headteacher	Michelle McDermitt Chair of Governors	Gemma Clatworthy	Nicola Goldberg	Emily Smith Staff	Kathryn Lancaster Vice Chair	Christine Hodkinson	Andy Carr	Amy Fedrick Associate	Rebecca Tebbitt Assistant Head	Jenny Pearce Assistant Head
28/09/2023	T1 FGB	X	X	X	Х	Χ	Х	Α			N/A	X
11/10/2023	Staffing & Finance	Χ	Χ	Х	N/A	N/A	Х	N/A			N/A	N/A
23/11/2023	T2 FGB	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ			Χ	N/A
18/01/2024	T3 FGB	Х	X	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Х	Χ		N/A	Х
29/01/2024	Staffing & Finance	Х	X	X	N/A	N/A	X	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A
14/03/2024	T4 FGB	Χ	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ		Χ	N/A
09/05/2024	T5 FGB	Χ	Χ	X	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ		N/A	Χ
14/05/2024	Staffing & Finance	X	Χ	Х	N/A	N/A	Х	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A
20/05/2024	Staffing & Finance	Χ	Х	X	N/A	N/A	X	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A
27/06/2024	T6 FGB	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	N//A

Reasons

- X Present
- A Apologies received & accepted
- N/A Not in this committee
 - No Longer a governor